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Online Test Menu

Sparrow Laboratories

Q Fever IgG/IgM Antibody Scrn
Alternate IDs:11311/LQFAS
Synonyms:806606

QlAstat Gastrointestinal Panel
Alternate IDs:11745/GASTP
Synonyms:GIP

QuantiFERON-TB Gold Plus
Alternate IDs:10858/Q3TB4
Synonyms:GOLD

QFT-G

QFT

QUANT

B

QUANTITATIVE IMMUNOGLOBULINS
Alternate IDs:1191/QIA

Synonyms:lgG

IgM

IgA

Q Fever Antibodies, 1gG
Synonym:Coxiella burnetii; Antibodies

Q Fever IgM Antibody Screen
QAPAM

Quetiapine, Serum or Plasma
Synonym:Seroquel(R)

Quinidine, Serum
Synonym:Cardioquin(R); Duraquin(R); Quinaglute(R); Quinidex(R); Quinora(R)

Quinine, Serum/Plasma
Synonym:Qualaquin, Quindan, Quinamax

Quinine/Quinidine Different.
Synonym:Quinine/Quinidine Differentation

Quinoa (Chenopodium quinoa)lgE

Quinoline Yellow - BasoFu. HRT
Synonym:Basofunction Histamine Release Test-Quinoline Yellow

87507

82784

86638

86638 x2
NOCPT

80299

80194

84228

80194

86003
86343



